1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 235-3423
© 2025, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00405, Revision 0, 11.5.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
FUSEConnect® Fusion-Spliced,

Optical Connectivity
2
Ordering Information
Connector
Type
Boot
Type
AFL NO. (pack of 6)
SM UPC
(Blue)
SM APC
(Green)
MM OM1, 62.5 µm
(Beige)
MM LOMM, 50 µm
(Aqua)
SC
900 µm FUSE2-SC9SMU-6 FUSE2-SC9SMA-6 FUSE2-SC9M62-6 FUSE2-SC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE2-SC2SMU-6 FUSE2-SC2SMA-6 FUSE2-SC2M62-6 FUSE2-SC2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE2-SC3SMU-6 FUSE2-SC3SMA-6 FUSE2-SC3M62-6 FUSE2-SC3M50L-6
LC
900 µm FUSE2-LC9SMU-6 FUSE2-LC9SMA-6 FUSE2-LC9M62-6 FUSE2-LC9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE2-LC2SMU-6 FUSE2-LC2SMA-6 FUSE2-LC2M62-6 FUSE2-LC2M50L-6
ST
900 µm FUSE-ST9SMU-6 – FUSE-ST9M62-6 FUSE-ST9M50L-6
2 mm FUSE-ST2SMU-6 – FUSE-ST2M62-6 FUSE-ST2M50L-6
3 mm FUSE-ST3SMU-6 – FUSE-ST3M62-6 FUSE-ST3M50L-6
Ordering Information – Accessories
Description AFL No.
LC Duplex Clip
CS010437-06 (pack of 6 )